ART. 0815/100
CHIAVI DINAMOMETRICHE

ISO 6789-2017, FINESTRA DI LETTURA.

Attacco quadro
Capacita

Lettura

Precisione
Lunghezza

Denti

Dimensioni imballo
Peso lordo

Codice EAN

FERVI SpA - Via del Commercio 81 41058, Vignola (Modena) - Italia P.IVA: 00782180368

3/8"

20-100 Nm

0,5 Nm

+4%

460 mm

32

500 x 80 x 70 h mm
1,55 kg
8012667370206

Tutti i prezzi si intendono al netto d'IVA

CFERVE

€169,00

Valigetta Cr-Mo -

ﬂ - ﬁ Satinata

fervi.com



